
 Spring 2024 Rehearsal Schedules 

 Philharmonic/Camerata 

 Mar 19 (Tue)  2:45-4:15 Rehearsal for Spring Concert 
 May 16 (Thur)  2:45-4:15 Rehearsal for EOY String Fling 

 Carnegie Hall Rehearsals 

 Jan 2 (Tue)  1:00-3:00 
 Jan 8 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Jan 22 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Jan 29 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Feb 5 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Feb 12 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Feb 26 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Mar 1 (Fri)  3:00-4:30 Rehearsal, 4:30 Dinner, 6:00 Concert 
 Mar 4 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Mar 5 (Tue)  1:00-3:00 (if needed - no school) 

 Symphony Rehearsals 

 Jan 10 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Jan 17 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Jan 24 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Jan 31 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Feb 14 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Feb 21 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Feb 28 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Mar 6 (Wed)  2:45-4:15 
 Mar 18 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 
 Mar 25 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 (if needed) 
 May 16 (Thur)  2:45-4:15 String Rehearsal for String Fling 



 Spring 2024 Rehearsal Schedules 

 GO Full Orchestra Rehearsals 

 Jan 9 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Jan 16 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Jan 23 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Jan 30 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Feb 6 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Feb 13 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Feb 20 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Feb 27 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Mar 5 (Tue)  1:00-3:00 (if needed - no school) 
 Mar 18 (Mon)  2:45-4:15 (Strings only) 
 Mar 25 (Mon)  2:45-4:15  (Strings only - if needed - String UIL 3/26-3/28) 
 Apr 2 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Apr 9 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Apr 16 (Tue)  2:45-4:15 (Strings only - Band UIL) 
 Apr 23 (Tue)  3:00-5:00 
 Apr 25 (Thur)  3:00-5:00 
 Apr 29 (Mon)  3:00-5:00 
 Apr 30 (Tue)  TBD - Full Orchestra UIL @ Klein HS 
 May 2 (Thurs)  Band Concert - GOFO performs 
 May 16 (Thurs)  String Rehearsal for String Fling 


